

2023 Facility Fee Schedule

Facility	Fee
Pulliam Community Building	
Community Room	
Deposit	\$306.00
Use fee, nonprofit rate	\$102.00
Use fee, all others	\$214.00
Meeting Rooms #1 or #2	
Deposit	\$51.00
Use fee, nonprofit rate	\$46.00
Use fee, all others	\$71.00
Auditorium	
Deposit	\$102.00
Use fee	
2 hours, nonprofit	\$92.00
2 hours, all others	\$143.00
Over 2 hours, nonprofit	\$204.00
Over 2 hours, all others	\$306.00
Library	
Gertrude B. Scott Multipurpose Room	
Deposit	\$153.00
Use fee, nonprofit rate	\$46.00
Use fee, all others	\$71.00
Erion Foundation Community Room	
Deposit	\$153.00
Use fee, nonprofit rate	\$46.00
Use fee, all others	\$71.00
Foote Lagoon Amphitheater (Civic Center Plaza)	
Deposit	\$153.00
Use fee, nonprofit rate	\$102.00
Use fee, all others	\$214.00
Concession-vending machines, % of net sales	15%

Cancellations must be made in writing seven (7) days or more prior to the reservation date and will be subject to a \$10 cancellation fee with the remainder of the use fee returned, plus the deposit returned. If the cancellation is less than seven (7) days before the event, the City will keep 100% of the use fee, but will return the deposit.